



REPRESENTING China

GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

Room 2-5D West Wing, .69 Banjing Road,Haidian District Beijing, 100097 China +86 8843 0676

> postmaster@sinoib.com.cn www.sinoib.com.cn

AT A GLANCE 12 employees in 1 location

SINO INSURANCE BROKERS

Sino Insurance Brokers Limited (hereinafter called "Sino") is the most internationalized and professional insurance brokers company based in China. Sino has been dedicated to provide risk management and insurance solutions to overseas China interest including investments. infrastructure construction and operations. Since last decade Sino has provided service to over 300 projects worldwide in over 60 countries and regions. Besides Sino has also been enjoying assisting our Global WBN partners with their business into China.

Specialties

Marine/Cargo Construction/Erection Political Violence Political Risks Credit Risks

Property/Casualty

General Liability Motor Machinery Breakdown Property Damage Casualty Business Interruption Product Liability/Recall Employer's Liability

Employee Benefits

Workers' Compensation Group Accident Disability

Financial Lines

Professional Liability/E&O Directors & Officers

Consultancy

Risk Management Claim Management Alternative Risk Transfer



Frank Z Liu Chief Executive Officer/President

+860 108 843 0538 phone frankliu@sinoib.com.cn Room 2-5D West Wing, 69, Banjing Road, Haidian Beijing 100097 China

Eric Yang P&C Contact

eyangys@sinoib.com.cn Room 2-5D West Wing, 69, Banjing Road, Haidian Beijing 100097 China

Orson Wang P&C/EB Contact

orsonwang@sinoib.com.cn Room 2-5D West Wing, 69, Banjing Road, Haidian Beijing 100097 China

